Other - Ratify/Approve employment of temporary athletic team coaches/extended day/Redlands East Valley High School

Name Position Salary Effective

Andreas, Camille Girls Head Varsity Cross Country Step 5 08/05/2024-11/01/2024
Best, Wendy Girls Head Freshman Volleyball Step 5 08/05/2024-11/01/2024
Cotton, Tracy Boys Assistant Varsity Football Step 4 08/05/2024-11/01/2024
Davis, Eric Boys Head Jr. Varsity Football Step 4 08/05/2024-11/01/2024
Ducey, Jacob Girls Assistant Varsity Golf Step 3 08/05/2024-11/01/2024
Duffy, Ryan Boys Assistant Varsity Cross Country Step 2 08/05/2024-11/01/2024
Gomez, Anthony Girls Assistant Varsity Cross County Step 3 08/05/2024-11/01/2024
Hudson, Daisy Boys Head Jr. Varsity Water Polo Step 5 08/05/2024-11/01/2024
Lopez, Melinda Girls Assistant Varsity Flag Football Step 1 08/05/2024-11/01/2024

Mares, Christopher
Pachot, Gavin
Perez, Nehemiah
Pena, Francisco
Rhodus, Jennifer
Robinson, Jr., Jerry
Roseborough, Kiera
Saibene, April

Sartori, Matthew

08/06/24 rb

Boys Assistant Varsity Football

Boys Head Varsity Football

Boys Assistant Varsity Football

Boys Assistant Varsity Football

Girls Head Varsity Pep Squad Advisor

Boys Head Freshman Football

Girls Head Freshman Pep Squad Advisor

Girls Head Jr. Varsity Flag Football

Boys Head Varsity Cross Country

Step 1/Split 50%
Step 5
Step 5
Step 5
Step 5
Step 3
Step 2
Step 1

Step 5

08/05/2024-11/01/2024

08/05/2024-11/01/2024

08/05/2024-11/01/2024

08/05/2024-11/01/2024

08/05/2024-06/30/2024

08/05/2024-11/01/2024

08/05/2024-06/30/2024

08/05/2024-11/01/2024

08/05/2024-11/01/2024



Other - Ratify/Approve employment of temporary athletic team coaches/extended day/Redlands East Valley High School

Name

Position

Salary

Effective

Scott, Sierra
Stark, Matthew
Stiles, Christopher
Sullivan, Lisa
Urias, Wayne

Watkins, Sabrina

08/06/24 rb

Girls Head Jr. Varsity Volleyball
Girls Assistant Varsity Tennis

Girls Head Varsity Flag Football
Head Jr. Varsity Pep Squad Advisor
Boys Assistant Freshman Football

Girls Head Varsity Volleyball

Step 2
Step 3
Step 1
Step 2
Step 2

Step 5

08/05/2024-11/01/2024

08/05/2024-11/01/2024

08/05/2024-11/01/2024

08/05/2024-06/30/2024

08/05/2024-11/01/2024

08/05/2024-11/01/2024





